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AUGUST 2022 

SUN MON TUES WED THUR FRI SAT 

  2 3 4 5  

 8 9 10 11 12  

 15 16 17 18 19  

 22 23 24 25 26  

 29 30 31    

 

SEPTEMBER 2022 

SUN MON TUES WED THUR FRI SAT 

    1 2  

 5 6 7 8 9  

 12 13 14  15  16  

 19 20 21 22 23  

 26 27 28 29 30  

 

OCTOBER 2022 

SUN MON TUES WED THUR FRI SAT 

       

 3 4 5 6 7  

 10 11 12 13 14  

 17 18 19 20 21  

 24 25 26 27 28  

 

NOVEMBER 2022 

SUN MON TUES WED THUR FRI SAT 

 31 1 RC 2  3 4  

 7 8 9 10 11  

 14 15 16 17 18  

 21 22 23 24 25  

 28 29 30    

 

DECEMBER 2022 

SUN MON TUES WED THUR FRI SAT 

    1 2  

 5 6 7 8 9  

 12 13 14 15 16  

 19 20 21 22 23  

 26 27 28 29 30  

 

JANUARY 2023 

SUN MON TUES WED THUR FRI SAT 

 2 3 4 5 6  

 9 10 11 12 13  

 16 17 RC 18 19 20  

 23 24 25 26 27  

 30 31     

 

 
 

FEBRUARY 2023 

SUN MON TUES WED THUR FRI SAT 

   1 2 3  

 6 7 8 9 10  

 13 14 15 16 17  

 20 21 22 23 24  

 27 28     

 

MARCH 2023 

SUN MON TUES WED THUR FRI SAT 

   1 2 3  

 6 7 8 9 10  

 13 14 15 16 17  

 20 21 22 23 24  

 27 28 29 30 31  

 

APRIL 2023 

SUN MON TUES WED THUR FRI SAT 

       

 3 4 RC 5 6 7  

 10 11  12  13 14  

 17 18 19 20 21  

 24 25 26 27 28  

 

MAY 2022 

SUN MON TUES WED THUR FRI SAT 

 1 2 3 4 5  

 8 9 10 11 12  

 15 16 17 18 19  

 22 23 24 25 26  

 29 30 31    

 

JUNE 2023 

SUN MON TUES WED THUR FRI SAT 

    1 2  

 5 6 7 8 9  

 12 13 14 15   16  

 19 20 21 22 23  

 26 27 28 29 30  

 

KEY 

 FIRST DAYS OF SCHOOL 

 NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS OR STAFF 

 REGULAR SCHOOL DAY; EVENING CONFERENCES 

 NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS (CONFERENCES) 

 NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS (TEACHER TRAINING) 

 ½ DAY  

 COLLEGE PREP DAY (1/2 Day for High School only) 

 POTENTIAL SNOW MAKE UP DAYS 

 

 



 
Descriptions of School Dates/Events 

Boston Collegiate Charter School is chartered to be in session for 180 days for the 2022-2023 school year. 
 
 

Day(s) Date(s) Event 

Monday-Friday August 8-12 and 15-19  New Staff Orientation 

Monday-Friday August 22-26 All Staff Orientation 

Monday August 29 1st Day of School for Grades 5, 7, 9 

Tuesday August 30 1st Day of School for Grades 6, 8, 10, 11, 12 

Monday September 5  No School: Labor Day 

Monday October 10 No School: Indigenous Peoples’ Day 

Friday October 21 End of Quarter 1 

Tuesday November 1 Quarter 1 Report Cards are published 

Thursday November 3 Evening Conferences #1 

Friday November 4 No School: Day Conferences #1; Teacher PD 

Friday November 11 No School: Veterans' Day  

Wednesday- Friday November 23-25 No School: Thanksgiving 

1 ½ Weeks December 22-30 No School: Winter Recess 

Friday January 6 End of Quarter 2 

Monday January 16 No School: Martin Luther King Day 

Tuesday January 17 Quarter 2 Report Cards are published 

Thursday January 19 Evening Conferences #2 

Friday January 20 No School: Day Conferences #2; Teacher PD 

Monday-Friday February 20-24 No School: President’s Day; February Recess 

Friday March 24 End of Quarter 3 

Tuesday April 4 Quarter 3 Report Cards are published 

Thursday April 6 Evening Conferences #3 

Friday April 7 No School: Day Conferences #3; Teacher PD 

Monday-Friday April 17-21 No School: Spring Recess 

Monday May 29 No School: Memorial Day 

Thursday June 8 Class of 2023 Graduation 

Thursday June 15 ½ Day: Last Day of School 

Monday June 19 No School: Juneteenth 

Friday June 23 
185th Day of School, per MA DESE 

requirements in the event of 5 snow days 

  

Grade Report Schedule 
Please note that Boston Collegiate Charter School has online grade-viewing abilities for both students and families.  

The dates listed below are merely dates of official publication, not dates on which you should necessarily  
expect paper-based information. Know that student grades can be viewed live at any time. 

 

Quarter One 
August 30-October 21 

Quarter Two 
October 24-January 6 

Quarter Three 
January 9-March 24 

Quarter Four 
March 27-Last Day 

Progress Report #1 Progress Report #2 Progress Report #3 Progress Report #4 

September 30, 2022 December 2, 2022 February 10, 2023 May 12, 2023 

Report Card #1 Report Card #2 Report Card #3 Report Card #4 

November 1, 2022 January 17, 2023 April 3, 2023 June 23, 2023 

 


